0.00

Earnings DeductionsAmount Amount

Basic Salary  21100.00

HRA  3656.00

Conveyance  522.00

LTA  1045.00

EL Encashment  2081.00

Provident Fund  1800.00

Profession Tax  200.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  28404.00  2000.00

Net Pay :  26404.00

RUPEES :  TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 30/04/2025 Canara Bank LTD 4260101007839  26404.00